2/15/2023

BONUSBA

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BONUS BA

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

N D OWDN PR

10

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$2.00

$2.00
$5.00
$181.00
$5.00
$10.00
$2.00
$14.00

$217.00

$219.00

Winners

$1.00

$1.(
$15.00
$169.00
$0.00
$1.25
$0.00
$0.00

$185.

$186.



