Grand Totals:

23		Spot Action Repor		
	Wager Type	NumOfNums	Sales	Winners
	BONUS BA	5	\$2.00	\$1.00

\$186.2

\$219.00

BONUS BA	Totals:		\$2.00	\$1.0
	Regular	1	\$5.00	\$15.00
	Regular	2	\$181.00	\$169.00
	Regular	3	\$5.00	\$0.00
	Regular	4	\$10.00	\$1.25
	Regular	7	\$2.00	\$0.00
	Regular	10	\$14.00	\$0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$217.00	\$185.2

•	Totals:	
	Regular	